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arren Brothers Roads Company

EXECUTIVE OFFICES
38 MEMORIAL DRIVE
CAMBRIDGE 42, MASSACHUSETTS

- . TELEPHONE
TROWBRIDGE 4320

Box 72 Woodfords Station
Portland, Maine, _ .
April 23, 1948 ¢

Mr, Warren McDonald
Inspector of Bulldings
Dept. of Bullding Inspection
Portland, Maine,

Dear Sir:

L Reference is made to your letter of Decembe
29, 1947, file No. AP 8L Bisghop Street, e

Please be advised thet it is contemplsted i
to eliminate the deficlency in strength of the Qfmp@.“ﬁ“
glrder by instslling four additional columns under) thef': T ogemuitd
girder, The additional columns will be similar to)the®T Z —"
existing ones and will be so arranged that all columns”
supporting the girder will be on 3 foot centers,

This arrangement will provide the necessary
strength so that issuance of the bullding permit may
be Justified. V

Yours truly,
Warren Brothers Roads Co,

B
v . Q,an—«ruz._
Kenneth 8, Cleaves, Enginesed
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: M'r . Warren

ISIKGUTIVI oFFIcey

38 MEMORIAL DRIVE

CAMBRIDGE 42, MASSACHUSETTS
TELEFHONE

TROWBRIDGE 4330

MeDonazg ., . .

pebt. of Builqyne Inspectop VR0 I

Pdryland_.ﬂ!aine BEPT, OF aupeg, gz
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We trugt that the Necegsary permit Will be e

adily fortha

Yourg truly,
%
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Enginee&
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P.0,Box 72
Yoodfordsg Station
Portland,ldaine
Decenber 6,1917

~

WP: Weren MoDonaia 0
Dept. or Bullding Inspegtign
Portland,Maine

[ ..

Dear Sir:

In reply to youts op Dec.t, 2947 , File Ro, AP %2.
Street-1,ve hereby &pply for a perait ta cover the change
of use from dwelling to office of our buildihg at 82-2l Bishop Street,,
\o
and notes are submitted in compliance
adt that the buiila.

1;

The inolosed fioop

?
with the above-mentioned la%t 1 the f
ing neets the req
90de. The plan in
egress and ingress and the Notes cover the finor
‘and the use of the second afory .

We trust that the necessaly permit wiak be readily forthe

comning, . g X/

¥aurs truly,

 Engireer

St b o Tl i et 515 s vt e ot
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S {p) INDUSTRIAL ZONE :

| .
* " APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED.
Glass of Buildiug or Type of Structure Third Class AR QR ZHG

Portland, Maine, .. Dncambax....ﬂ.,....l.§$7 .......... o Loy of PORTLAND: N
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE ‘

The undersigned hercby applies for o permit lo cevct miter mpwﬂmmmmll thefollowing building siructure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of ihe State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and

i

specifications, if any, submitied Terewith and the following specifications: H
Location ....84.Bighop.Siresh Within Fire Limits? ... . Dist. NOwwe oo .
Owner's riame and address .......Jaxzen, Brothers Reads Co., 8+ Bishop Ste Telephone. ... .

Leséee's name and address . . ; Telephone

_ Contractor’s name and address ) I e s s e e T eiepﬁmm

Architeé;:' ... Plans ...Y82 No of sheets ...
Proposed use of building Qffice R A No. families

{ Last use e Twelding.... .. - - i .. No. families
Matenal frame.....No. stories HEAE s o meSEYIR OF OO s s Roofing .
Other bunldmgs on same lot warehouse '

Estimated cost S R A— S Fee §..
'Genetal Description of New Work

:14/‘

y
£ ;
:

To change use of building from 1 family dwelling to office use.
'First floor to be used for office - gecond floor net to be used at preSPnt tima,

'

: Permit Tssued ith Lettﬂr
! . Werren Brothers Roads vo. = S

It'és underslood that Ihu permil docs nol 11xcludc installation of healing apparatus which is lo e taken oub scparalcly by and in
the name of the m‘almg conlraclor. .

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing iavolved in this work? Is any electricd work involved i in this work? .

Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof.......
Size, "ont. ¢ depth No. stories solid or filled land?. e earth or rock?
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom ; cellar,_
Matenal of underpmmng Height Thickness e
Kind of roof . e R15€ PO OO i "Roof covenné _— .
No. of chimneys Material of chimneys. . of lmmg - . Kind of heat{

Framing lumber—Kind ; Dressed or full size?
(O TR 1 (1 R O—— Sills Girt or ledger board? ..... Size ...
Girders. . Size Columns under girders, Size Max. on oenters

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and ﬂat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor ,2nd 3rd . roof
On centers: 1st floor. , 2nd 3rd ? rgof \ .
Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd , 3rd ey 1OOf

If oné story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

" I a Gatage
No. cars now accommodated on same 1ot ., ta be accommodated........
Wlll automobnle repamng be done o»her than mmor repaus to cars habltually stored i in the proposed bulldmg?

aflPPROVI‘D R IR C Mlscellaneous

e A, /pQ 5y i . Wlll work require disturbing of any tree ona pubhc street?, 2

/i " ol! Wl“ there e in charge of the above work a person competent to

st that the State and Clty requ)rements pertammg thereto,are
ohseried? .. Y88 ¢ . e

l Z:., R

" & 7 Warren Brothers: Roads Coul

‘Stgnalurwf awmﬁ By° m\i

¢

!
i
t
B
!
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FILL IN AND S1G% WITH INK L w" A L{ﬁ*ﬁ(‘},“‘
. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR CrThe34d
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT DEC 131047

Porlland, Maine,

/ To the I‘NSPECTOR‘OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE o on

The undersigned hereby applics for o perniit to install the following heating, cooking or bmuer equisment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and lke following specifications:

Location Y‘{ 2 / Z é"‘ No. Stories ....%= N fding

T Existing
Name and address of owner of appliance .

Installer's name and address ./

rlc

To install ... L.t P fl

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance or source of heat Type of floor bene” 1t appliance ... e v o
If wood, how protected?. Kind of fue! v oo s s s
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of fUIMACE wwummmmmnrwmmmsmmions

From top o sinoke pipe ..From front of appliance -..... From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue ... .. .Other connections to same flue

If gas fired, how vented?

y IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner'.. /- ot lltioed.. . ¢ X 47.3.%=.. Labelled by undery rite: s laboratories? ........
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ...

Type of floor beneath burner ......"

Location of oil storage ... P 4// Number and capacity of tanks .. /"7"75&6««/5

1{ two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ...

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance .. Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath appliance . .. v s

If wood, how protected?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance ... From sides and back . i From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue ... ‘Other connections to same flue .
1s hood to be provided?.... I so0, how vented?
If gas fired, how vented? ‘ Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLA}NE(\)US‘ EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

ontpsens

building at same time.)

APPROVED:
vy /:4 / A A Will there be in charge of the above wotk a person competesit to

By

f

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? . . il
R it

ped

INSPECTION COFY




SRR mﬁU?Tf&nl 2015 o | ey I ”l
APPLlCA1 ION FOR PERMiT N Oi’ii/ .

CIdJS of Bmldmg or Type of S!mcmre ...Installetion 2. .‘ MAY' %4 1947 :
Portland Maine, - Mey 23' 19[*7 : ‘

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGb PORILAND, MAINE

- “The undcrszgned hcreby apphes fora penmt lo ercmﬁhxmjmd@mdwkmslall the fallowmg bmldmg structure wqmp;ﬁent
i gecordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zonmg Ordinance of the City of Portlaud ‘planis and
,vspmﬁcal? fﬁ if agry, submilled Terewiih and the following specifications:

4-Bishop..Strest [ " Within Fire Limits? .. ... Dist. Now.
Owrier's name and address ... .o Warmen.Bros.Roeds.Cou, 105.Bishop..St.c.. ; ...... Telephone o

-

B TR

) Location’

) Lg‘g‘seé’s name and address oo . s Telephore. ...
:Contractor‘s name and address .. TA .. Staokea, 355..5 Westhroeok ) ’[‘elephnno ;
Architect b : : Specxﬁcatlom oo D108 08 No of sheets

I ey - s
gl il vt S Kt

K-Proposed use of bulldmg . e : ) - .. No, fanuhes

_ Lastuse. : S ; : ‘ No. f‘.mlhes "

: M_atena. ...No, stories Heak Style of yoof — ‘ mmROOADG .
" Other buxlchngs on same lot : ‘

" Estimated €Ot Sy ® X o o ' Fee S
‘ ; " ‘General Description of New Work . ‘ '

rI‘o 1nertall 1—10603&11@ tank’ and 1 electric DUmp for priva%e uge.
: 'I‘anks to be buried at least 3' below grade, coated with asphaltmn, bears Ihwer
Cwriters! Lebel; piping from tenk to .pump LE" .

O Yo
Bestt lommﬁ-jtm“

/.
* Reo, d irom Tire Dc‘;& J d/‘/?

tﬁmwﬁ OF GCUPANCY
" XBQURESENT 1S WAIVER. ¥

C Itis undcrstoad that this pmmt does not mclc/dc zmlallatmn af Izcah'ng apparatus which is fo be taken out sa[zq(aiely by.anddn
.. the uame of lhe heatmg contraclor. - " ' AR S
Lo Detaxls of New Work S ‘.
Is any plumbmg involved in this work? Is any electrical \\ork mvolved in thxs work? Lo
Hexght average grnde to top of plate ... . Height average grade to hxghest point of roof
. Size, front.. s depth : No. stoties solid of ﬁlled land? earth or rock?
Material of foundat:on : - e THiCk1IESS, tOP s DOtEOTE ‘o cellar
'Matenal of underpmmng ; Height p— ™ Tlhicknéss o

“ Kmd of roof S —— RisE pér foot ... .. Roof covering .

! No. of chxmneys era——— Mgteriél of chimneys. of lining , Kind of heat
hammg lumber——-I\md " “ A ' Dressed or full size?. _—

Comer posts O Sills I ¢ 103 oi‘ ledger board? .. . . Size won

Girders o ..Columns undet P (S CI— Size o ‘\/Iax. on cé'nters.f

p 'Studs (outsxde walls and carrymg partitions). 2x4- 16” 0.C Bndgmg in every floor and ﬁe.t roof span. over 8 feet. o

» JOleb and rafters: ‘15t floor. ‘ , 3rd . ‘ ;' ‘3 ,roo[ “'
On centers: 1st floor. - , 2nd vamnaraniy 1A — roof

Maxlmum gpan: i lst flo0F....c , Ind g 3rd . , ,roof

I{ one atory building wnth masom'y walls, thickness of \iralls\i’ ‘ he:ght?

«

. If a Garage L
No. c.n's now, accommodabed on same 10t......., to be accomodated.......number commerc1a1 cars to be: accommoddted -
Wx\l automoblle repamng be done other than minor repairs to cars habltually stored in the proposed bmldmg? S

)

i ~— ! : ' " Mlsccllaneous )
. fi ,‘:;_;;,\,me,, - zﬁw g,uu’ ‘ \Vl“ work requu'e dxsturbmg of any trecon a publu. strect?.. an

"mw QRS- p""'\"” Wlll there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State und Clty requxremmts pertmnmg thereto are“

o‘bser\"red? 42

Signasure of OUNEF s

' INSFECTION COPY; -
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AP 8284 Bishop ireet-§

. Pecember B5 LG4

warren Bros, Roads Company Subjects Change of use of dwd Ling house at 82-84
105 Bishop Streeb Dishgp Street to office bullding
Portland, Maine

Genblewsns

Ho arc issuing to the Portland Stove Foundry a permit to cover instellation of
warnm air heating systom in theo ruilding at 8284 Bichop Stroel which we understand you
are to use for officess

1f our records are corract, this building has formerly been & dwalling house,
and a change of use to offices would ropresent a change of claas of use vhich requires
a building pernit from this department o cover the chango of clags of use whether
physicel changze requiring a permit are to bo made or not, which requires any improves=
ments as to strength or {ire protection to be nado and then the certificate of occupancy
to be issued from this dopertment, before tho use ip actuslly comenced. R

It may te that you have already commenced this use, unawarg of the requiromehta :
Whether or not that is so, it is necessary that you apply imuedlately .for. a permit to
change the usn of the building, making clear iy the mpplication and by a plan acconpahy-
ing the application that the bullding as intended for of ficos wiil comply with Building
Codo requirexents for the new uass Spscial roquirements for a Business & Industrial
class of use may be found in Section 205 of the Building Ccle and Fonersl requirements.’
for 411 classes of ued in Section 212 of the Buiiding Code,

I+ is likoly that the two principel questions that will come up, assuming that
the building will not be uged above the second story, are those of means of ggrees from
tho sevond floor and the quostion of strength of the floors. 1If more than two persons’.
would habitually be on the seoond floor, two seperate and distinet meana of ogross with
a place of safoty at the ground levol arc required, both to be guch ao Lo comply with.
the requiraments of means of ogross of Sestion 2lZe. Pwelling houses are usually dow-
sighed for a live load of L0 pounds per siquare feot, while the ninimun live loads o
be decigned for for office uso is 50 pounds por squarc foot and for storage use 100 .
pounds por squers foot, plus, of courss, the dead load of the materials etc. Office ugo- "
in addition requires suitable ‘strength to take care of the soncentrated load of safus
and similar heavy objects. '

H

Your plan filed with the applization for the pernit to shange the use should ah'dii

vlearly these required means of egross from socond floor (if wore than two persons are to
be thore hnbitunlly), and in any ovent should show in datail the sige, materisl snd ar- -
rangesent of interior supporte cloar down to the ground and of the dotniled framing of -
each floor now to L% uged for buainess purpoees. ’ . R

Thie plan should preforably be by way of a blueprint with all of the information’
ot it printed from the original, and the strength of the flcor proposition ghould be’"
vorkod out and any requirsd strengthening needed dosigned by some poreon coupotent to
work* out the loads that coms upon a gtyucture ond the otrongth of besus, posts, ctCe -
nesussary to support those loads. ’

In such p situaticn it is quite conmofl for the interesin. ;wr:) to como in with’
misceilaneous information in en attempt to get the matters sl sivs. #.tenat. out without
auploying technical helpg The slze of force in {his department s Wbe prooguro of vior
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Temorandum from Department of Bulldmg I"ns\pectiﬁn, qutfaxif&;il\i‘éipé .

8 . L . . .
- - N -
N X

) ‘82-% B?shvp Shroob-—lvxstnllntiqn oi' warm aiz hwbing syuteﬂ
- : ‘ for Warren Bros, Company by orblund
Stove Foandry Co.-lﬁ/l/lﬂ
b questim havlng arigen relabing to cmnge oL‘ clasﬂ or

ugp of this !wilding to Buaineus & Indust rinl, the pemlt. ror Um
_#bove :.nst@llabion is 1sau.rd u-.mjsct. Lo cnmply.lng wit.h nll m-
mﬂrwemta d‘ ﬂ;he Building Code Lor the now cle.sa of uaa, the’
matter gt‘ chzmge 42 upe hnv:h:g beon' talen up in detaﬁl with t?m

owner, ' - o

ﬂ#cD/J

. cc: Warxm Bmm (?onpany’
9 109 Bishop 3trect

{Szgnect) Warren McDonald*
: nspecto; og J?,unldmgg

TN e a1 e sy v e = e
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FIL 1M AND 8I1GH WITH IKK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

“’i({% ﬂgﬁ?‘w\"‘t
‘(}.57315“ ‘

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT e 1 106

To the INSPECTOR OF LUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the Sollowing heating, caoking orpower cquipmentin accord-
exce with the Lawx of Mame, the Building Code of the City of Porlland, and the following specifications:

Loea ot Use of Building.. Office Bldg, No. Stories

Nam= and address of owner of appliance . Farren. Bpos.Rosd Co.,. 105 Bishop St,
instalier's name and address Lortland Stove Foundry, 57 Keanebec 5t

. Telephone ......575864 " -

Geuneral Description of Work
Foinstall.. Srevity Wamm alr heating system in placs of’ 6ne pipe heater (grawty)

?

IF BEATER, OR POWER BC)ILER
Location of appliance or source of heat..... LCaller. i,

If wood, how protected? Kind of fuel .

Minimum distance w© wood or combustible matérlal frrm top of appliance or casing top of furnace . 10 nHith Sh.-.i:?}rd

From top of smoke pip From fxont of appliance.. ! From sides or back of apphance over 8!
Size of chimney flve .....R%8.... ......Other connections to same flue ... Noue, I

1$ gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hOUT oo

I# OIL BURNER

Name and typn Of DULAIEE . ot s s o s s .. Labeiled by underwriter's laboratories? ... .

Doaes oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
'E'y;m of floor beneath burner

Tocation of Ol SIOFALE o s comne s, b Number and capacity of tanks ... oo
1# ewo 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided? :

Will ol wanks be more than five feet from any flame?
Potyt capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ..

IF COOKING APPLIANCHE

Lovation of appliance.... ... s o Kind of fuel Type of fioor Leneath appliance ...
€ wood, how , rotected?
¥ in‘mrum distance to wood et oo nibustibl: matenal from top of appliance :

From front of appliance ... .. From sides and back . . . TrOn1 top of 'smokepipe . s o
Olze £ chimney U .mmussone D thes connections to same flue . ‘
fe hocd to be provided?.lmmemmann.lf 50, bow ventad?
U gao fired, how vented? , Rated maximum demand ver hour

MISCELLANEOUG EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

e

Amount of fee enclosed? .. 3093, ..{$1.00 for ore heater, etc., 50 cente additional for each additional heater, etc., in sanie
building at same time.)

APPRO IIFD :

_ m // ld ‘*V? /'F:P{ » ' Will there be i v 1:ge of the above work a person competent to

observed? ... Y.,

e

 SNPHCTION GOPY ;

'

see that Je State and City sequitements periaining thereto are .« 141
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i\ﬁéﬁifnm‘andum from Department of Building Inspe'(:tion,"Pbrtlan;"i, Maine

¥ 8, Bishop Streote- Alterations to foundation and change of use from barn to
: vtorsge for paving compeny by and for Yarren Brothers Ronds
Company~~12/5/17 o S T

Poruit 1o fasusd subjeet to bhé'fozyiqwing,‘g

T

. 1. Wot wore then three motor- propelled vehicles to be stered in the huild-

 dng et one time snd ne mowor propelled.squipment to be reprired thore txcopt that
babituslly slored thers us per Soction 20L-c of che Building Code fortidding a
ropsir gorague,excopt for venicles tabituslly stored in the tuilding, in a bullding
of wopden frame construstion, If any motor vehicles to be stored, give notice so
use may be included in certificate in which case fire deparations may be needed, - .
‘ 2., ‘Conerete black feundation wall to be iafd ia Portland cewent mortar with ' C
only en;mgh lime to make it workabls (not wore Lhan 15 par cent of volume of comont
‘content ), . S .

: '3e Procent wooden Piret floor and framing 'to be removed aad conerete floop o
provideds, Sills o be bolted to now foundation walls, £illing in volds in the blocks o
. for that. purposs, at frequent intervals to replace ties acress bulidiag affordsd -
by ordginal waoden Iloor frandng, ' o T el e
oo s Ne hoatdng €0 be pruvided in building unlses al) arringuasnts snd ine

‘ stsllations are wovered by scparate pernmite, . , o

Se Second floor not te be uged for any purpo‘aa.‘ , ,

‘ ’ 6.. Yoy wltorations are ocompleted, notitication fop readiness for £insl $n~

. .- %pgction should be given, building may not lewfully be uoed £or . rew purpose until
certificabe of occupancy 4o issusd irom this depurtment .
Wwedh o o N o

-CC¢ Oltvar T, Sanbarn
Chiel of the Piro Inpartument

o

- (Signed) Warren M'cDonald - g
o s Inspector of Buildings_[;

. . .
B e T T e T T P VE s e e e oy . -




: o mnusmmx ZONE .
APPLlCATlON FOR PERMIT

Cla.r.r of Bmldmg or Type of Stmctm'c Thin dClass
‘ - Portland, M'amz, _..Decenber 1, 1947

' “To. the" NSPP.C'I‘OR OF BUlLDINGS romm, MAINE'

S T[ze mulerszgned hereby appl;esforapemnt lo eﬂ‘éw&llcrrmmmmmmcfollowmgbuzldmgsmm’?'ﬁi .
n accordance with the Lows of the Stale of Mame, the Building Code end Zonmg Onlmlmcs oj' the C:'y of Portlaml plans an
spmﬁcatwns,qf any, subnnlled herewith and lhe falIowmg spccgﬁcatwm . T T
Locatlon 84 Bishop Street. Within I‘xre ants? Il° : D.st. Nn
Owners name and address . ki rren Bros Boads Gompany. 84 Bishoo Street : relmhnm, BT5B9"

Lesseesname and address ...... ' , . g ‘, Telephone

Contractorsname‘and address e oo — 'ik P Telephone
Archxtect R i rwser SpeCifications: I J— ]No of sheets
Proposed use of building ... Storaga of. tools anu repalr sho_p (repairipgeng) ' . No. fam,hes
Last use ... BEXD...ccc : . . ... No. l'amlhes,

. Material... 004 No. stories ....2......... Heat . nons: - -ql;yle ol' roof ....Biteh , Roofing .

Other buildings on .';ame lot foice building : _—
Estxmated “cost’ $.

..; Do ;Q; o General Des.cnptlon of New Work

To chanye use of buildlng from barn to’ storege and repan' shop. B i
To provide concrete block trench wall 8" thick with conercte footing 12m wide,

130, 7ex‘bend 81 above grade, and.at least 4' below grade under entu'e building. )
Remove present wood floor and provide dirt’ floor, Soh o -
Second fl-aor nnt to be used, ’ o

¢

'

j ?é’imll Is:suécl wilh Mamg’

'It is understood that Ilm pemvz' does 1ot include installation o of Iwahu&sz{:paralus whzch is lo be !akcn out se{mratcly by aud m, :
'tlwnamc of hwheam;gconlrador PE'\WT TO EE 15SUED TO o o

[ ' Details of New Work

'Is)'zuiy' plunibleg involvéd inithis work? - ‘ Isany clectrical work mvolvecl in thls work?

" Height avexage grade to top of plate
: Slze, front.... - ' depth :
: 'Matenal of l'oundatlon ‘ . Thickness, top

Matenal of underpmnmg : :f : "Height

‘A‘Kmd of 10Of .. .Rise PEr f00E b ROOE cov: x:no.' -

' No. of CHEMIEYS wopememns Materml of clumneys. e Of lmmg

" Framing lumber—Kmrl ; — Dlessed or l'ull size?
Corner posts P | S ert or ledger 0ard? e nmnomns SIZE :
G1rder== — 28 rmernione - Columns under gxrders L Q— .. Max. on centers

RV Stuus (out51de walls and carlymg‘ partitions) 2x4 16" O C. Bndgmg in every ﬁoor and ﬂat roof span over 8 fnet

’Joxsts andrafters.. a lstﬂoox , - ., 2nd ; ,’3rd‘ e roof

’
i

. On centers: .~ " tst Hoor... . :‘,‘2nrl . 2 3rd S— rpof

Mgz.\;imunlspan:; 15t A00f i Y. 3rd. o

.. If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? o ; i hEighE? ‘
G e ' ' . ' . . : .
4 P ‘ o . Ka Garage . S . :
No. cars now accommodated on same lcnt -.tumber commercxal cars to be accommodnted —

T Wil automoblle repairing be done other than mmor repairs to cars habxtually stored in the proposed bulldmg?

'

: ' APPROVED: R . T : Mlecellaneous ‘ -
P i Will work require dxsturbmg of any tree on a pubhc street?., lni) e

Will there be in charge of the abovc work a person competent to ’

see that the State and City requlrements pertammg thereto are
observed?..)(es. A o ~'

H

W

Wa.rren Bros. Roads Compa.ny

Signalure of ouner’ Tk f< s C«QLa.«-L

. INSPECTION COPY

' B 4
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Decenbor &, 1947

The Teras Comp
. 135 Ee 4200 Street
- New York City, Mew York

Goutlemens . .;, :

I hosten to corroct the statexonta in fiy Jettor of .
Decerber § with refordnes to dnstaliation of tanks end:other
oqudpeent, fob Lho Kerren Broa, fosds Company o Ely Blatiop
Streel and to offor apologios for sny infereace in that
letbor, T

. -
.

Tko lobber 1y antirely an orror duo b4's contddion’ .
of locatdons on the gtrset whers there are mo ratitnal P
sbreel nushirg, e find that perett for thg inetellation -
wao applicd o and tho pormdt issued in cus fom to T, H, -
hokes your instuller who we hove tound to bo cooperative
irx ggrmacbiou with ths ropulation wors: whiish wo are tyyiny
o do, >

¥ am indeed sorry for this mistoke whish seowy to
refloeb sdversoly on your ool people, the Waswon Brod,
Hoode Coapany s Mr, Stoles, The error s all curs,

Very truly youra,

Inspector of Dutldings

Ve

CCt The Toxss Gompany, ALty My, Spencer .  °
102 Kochanie Streob
South Portlwd, Malne

Warron Brove Noads Company

& Eishop Street

Bre Te lls Diokos
355 Pride Styvet
Hoshbrook, Malng




- AT
s Ty i ¥

Cody7wd 2]

The Texas Cowup

135 B. L2nd Street

ew York City, New York
Gentlemens

An dnspector from bbis

December 5, 1917

Subjeet: Instaliation of ffasoline tanlk underé!,‘aund

pump and piping for gseolins vithout permit by
The Texas Compeny .

-

office finds thot 4 8ezoline tank of unknowm sige

n-instalied underground and piping and pump installed for storage angd

Jhandling of g :
h red by Seatfon 103

loestion end that no permlt for the installam

of the Building Code Mas been aprlied for or
It o reported that The

Texay Company 1o msponaibls.ror' tho installo.

A permit for sush un insballation must be spplied for ang is igoueble

only 4o the actual instolier,
for thig installation, please se

If 1t 15 true thnt your company is responsible
@ to it tnat tha actual installer, whether your
DM combany or some cther party employed by Yyour

company, file appliestion Yep

the belated permdt without delgy, f£iling with Lhe epyiloation a loestion sketch

giving sceurately the location of the taonle,
and the locotion of the pump with relation to existing buildings,
lines and the streot line of Bishop Street,

. Inasmuch 28 the

its capacity, depth below ground

the proporty

squipment is slyeady installed, and much o it coverrnd

from view, with the application should te filed p letter by your compony or Lhe
tetual ingtellsr assuring of the facts bhat the tank bears the Underwidteris
for use waderground or that it is of a thickness of shell provided in the

racomandations of &

. 13 godvanized 42 of
-Protocted against co

© or equivalent, that

for- undergrannd comneotions,

A1809

on Association and thet the zotal

50 required, thot %he tank ht8 been

od lead and one of heavy agphalt

ble tubing or swing Joints havo been provided
vhether or not Fire Department, inspoction

was secured and approval givan before the teak and pipes wore coverad up,

For the bonefit of the ower, inquivy at the office of City Clerk ghows

that the requi

by’ the Munteipol Officers,

,

YateD/J

\, ¢ct ¥orren. Broa, Ronds Cumpany
84 Bishop r vest

Olver T, Samborn
Chlef of the Fire Dopartment

rod annual 18conse for storage of the gasoline has net been isavad

Very truly yourz,

Inspector of Bulldings




(1) INDUSTRIAL ZONE
- CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IR
DEPARTMENT OF - BUILDING INSPECTION . Complaint No._k7/182

COMPLAINT P
ate Recelved.De::Emher 5, 1%’7

Use of Buxldmg . : ‘
Owner s*name and addressﬂ&ewroa.~Boads.ﬂo.,_8¢..Bishop.ghreah_.. Teleplmne NI

. ‘\‘ ;.,

. Tennnt’s name and aL\drP« . . ~ ' Telephone_._.._______._
. B P —_— - “~
= - : . ‘

. L,omplamant's name aml adt:lrfm A'I'H N = : ' : : ‘-Telephone-—_.-.._.-—

. Descnptxon Installa( ien. of gasollne tank underground pump and piping for gasoline w:.thout

o pemt by ‘the Texas Ccrnpamr made in the summer of 1947




Aept, 51pAD-I

Septezber 18, 1344

Hr, Charles ?. Atuood, 4 Subject: Application for wilding permit t
84 Biahop Street, rolocrta barn at 84 Bishop Street
Portlead, ‘aine

Dear Sirt
Much mors inforiution is required bafore the abova permit cen be issued;

1. Tals tuilding was buiit in 1335 uader a building permit, In the applica- A
tion for that building permit it was agreed to provide a magenry menur: pit, located,
arvanged and vented as roguired by the building Code. That hus not been done, and..

- v ghall heve ‘o have & plan of it in the location desired consistent with the’ pro~:’. ©
posed location of the barn and the deteils us to its depth, naterials of construction,’
doors, venting, eta, O

Z, There is & shed at the rear o; the barn about 12 fest by 2% rfeet which, =
as nearly s I can tell from our racords, must have bzen built without a permit as -
it was not inciuaed in the original application for the barn, This shed hes been FENE
uged recently evidently for stebiing ut lesst one’ cow, and hus now baen geparated. .
from the stable and moved back a foot or two, evidently to preparz [or moving the’. .
barn. Please explain in writing what you propose to do about this shed, -and unless
$t 18 to be demolished, you must epply for a pepsrate permit w.th regard to it, glving
ths proposed location of it, the present framing of 1%, the proposed foundations of -
"1t end the proposed pse of it, all of this inforaztion to be by plen ar in writing."

G
n .3, In 1956 when you vere unable to makc a plmn showing the framing of thig .
building tor “T“Iéég?;}?ith the Building Code, we tsok t.me to praciically make the plan-
* for you, e great/ol the detell being in my latter of Septenber 6, 1985, 'Wo dre” .7
" unable to give any such cervice to you in thigs case, snd it 5idl bs nsoesdary for
you tu mmploy somé Rerson widerstanding the ususl way of making plens, and of
degigning bulldings and the sapporto theredt to maxc your plen,called for below,,
and file « blueprini of tho plan here with your application for tha pormil with the <
_.plan.of the menure pit included, This plan o bo to sesle, to bear on it the name .
and address of the' meker end to have all of the informaticn on it printed fram
the original rathir thun msried on in peacil or crayon or id any other fashiony
. Thus you ond everyons councerned will have & eopy of the sams inforsaticn as has
“been filed here, Incidentally, in 1235, sltinugh you were tolé that the conerste ...
plers were requirod to extend at lenst four feoot balow the surface of tne grownd, . .. °
they were not built that desp, snd most of tasm appsrently have hnaved by ths frost, © -

o 4, On the upplication for the parmit you stote thet you now proposes e cellar '
- under the barn, end you must now sy what the gellaer is propoged to be uged for, -
" shat the firat story is proposen w be used for {number, and kind .off cattle, if .
" etill to be used s9 a barn) and what the upper floor, formerly used fovr gtorages of.
lay is to be used for, ' P

5, You will have to give us the framing plan of first ond second floors
and indicate the height of the {loors above the grade of the ground, the height
of the plats above tie ground snd the height of the peak of the roof above the.
wounds' You will have to show the dopths of the concrote foundation below tha.
‘raga of the ground and how much of 1t is to extend above the surfaco of the:grownd
s tho bearing of thie sills. You will have to have shown the material, slze .~




" and Bpacing of ;aosts ‘oz.' plers to

Hri Cheirleg p, A400d ey

beneath the girder Wder
first £loop *hich puns gt i i and teasnth the posts in
firat story whi ‘

) x Parailel ty .
Bishop Streat, !

in the Culiar, staipg,ir any,
batwean £ipgt floor anq collap tinent information,

6. quuantly in cages iikq this « Jutterts Fipgt thought 15 14 avold
Spendiag noney to haye any plans myd, L2 8012 king op 4 3keteh and
being it iy ere vith the 4 5 Us to cane Laeunough to g1t doun

and mality ths RALING o plen go thut the pariit can by
-ispuud, <irst Luilt the Lupy 1, L35, g
offiges, howaver, g place indaag G Wy eun no longer give gn
sueh sorvicy to 811 2008 &nd thopasape Coanot giv; 14 W any or thum,

%o I you 8T¢ nat prepared to aloonce i ye thess plang neds and fuppg
the sbova L)L’oc.nutiau, 1t is Roces.ury {hnt JOU pracuad 4y TOUIVY bua pagp shed,
ato piers 1y the loewtiog w2t the parm Bo% 13, dowa beloy
W surface of ground) g tasy shouiy have been {p e fipst place;
soution ang deaign or BEAUD: pit ang the venting of ths et and then
£0 ahesd ang build 1t, Ip you deeide t, leave tae bepg Wlare it 15 ang dinpoge -
of the saed ag indicutcd, and will potyiy tae racoipt fap

“ha fao 221d o thig
officy ot aater thay Septenber 39y 1agq, S usiey wlll b refundad. by voucaer,

Vor, trily yours,

Wb/ lespector of Buildinge




(5 :NDUS Tl ZUNE
APPLICATION FOR PERM!T
Class of Brilding or Type of Stmctwre {E.hj,pd_o],gss,_

T Portland I‘Iazne,._ﬂe;.i.h_lix_lﬂolt.__

<. Permit No.

!Tha undcratgned hereby applxe: Ior a nermn to erecz alter mlrall tke Iollowmg bulldmg slruciuro equxpmem :

“with' the Laws of the Staic-of Maine, the Butldmg Code of the City ol Portland, plans and’ epeclﬁcatwns, if any, .mbm.
. and the Io"owmg specifications: - .

:I"‘,"““" 8"" Bishop Street - .. Within Fire Lmnts? 20 T)lst “Iﬂ i

O\Gner’s'op-Léq;soeis name and address_;mﬁie_u'amoa,.mnmhnp.stmat
Contmctdr s name and address___..~0harlas_Atmood
Archlfecf

Proposed use_of bulldmg__.___.Bam R
Othcr bullungs on same IoL_______Dwelling__.‘ P : —
" Estimated cost $-300. oo ¢ Fee s 1. 1-9.0_”_-.._-.&
Descrlptlon of Present Bmldmg to be Altered S
Matenalf\m&____No. stones_.l%__HeaL._._..___._--Style of rnnf ) i ‘i?nnﬁhg

Last use . : Barn..

. : : No. families——.. .\

General Descmptxon of New. Work

It s undcrstood tnat*thxs permn does not mclude mstallauon of heanng apparatus whicﬁ“‘xs to bc taken out scp Mately ij.'maa

thc hcating contractor. . :
ST © ¢! Details of New Work

lumbmg work mvolved in t}us work'r‘....__'_._,;..._‘ ) % L

'

No. stones

i

b uected on solld or ﬁlled Izmd? t 19%%1; L . IR grad.e mrth ‘or rock?__e_al'th

Matenal of foundahon._eoflgxﬂis Tr—Teaa% rgé a’bgve o gottom_l&_.cellar_y.es ;
Mateml of undermnmnv Height - v : T'nickness

__Roof covering—: ]

Kmd of rnnf o " o T‘Jse per fnnf

Mater!al of chlmney< : ‘ : }.r “nina:

'[‘ype of flml L Is gas ﬁttmg mvolved?
: nressed or full, me?
Girt or ledgv.r bmrq?

v

r;(outsxde valls and car?mng patmxons T4 z‘c‘i-lﬁ" O C. Gliders.6xB or larger. ’
Cover fe S and comer ostsr all one,; pxece in ‘cross section. ©

lst ﬂnnr i
~lst floor:
15t ﬂot-

\

epmrmg be done other than minor repzurs 'to cars hdbltlld"y storcd in thefl oposcd f)lﬁldipg?

ﬁ A // //zf%w




. ’% ~“’;) INDUS T RIAL 7627
"'I?.F.'P'E ICATION FOR P RM’ﬁ* ot

‘Building or Type of Structure ' i = illG 141 194 ,
’ 4

.

o
- Ry
s P

p ] o Porllaml Mnmr' August lln l‘)Ll R
“the INSPFC'IOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MB. : ’

. Tlm unrlcrstgncd lereby applies’ Ior a permit to crect alter install “the.. Io"owuug bulldmg slruc}ure equlpmcnl in accordanca
'luuh“lllc Luws of ‘the State of Maine, the Buxldmg Code of the City ol Portland, plmu mid spcciﬁmlmns, x[ any, aubmlund hcrewuh
kund lhc !ollowmg spcczﬁcuuons‘ . P , . - ) .

I 1

Locahom & l‘lshon Yarout IR Wllllm Flrc ants’ n°stt. Nn' A "
itra. /mnia Atwoo&, 84 B}.vhop Street Coe Telcplmm-‘ R

Owncr s, q‘r'l:esst'n‘s nawe and address
Contyaclqg s siame and addres§—— - OVHET.

Arcl'ulcct ‘ : i X S . Plans ﬁlcd_l’_‘:‘_B_No. of shccls_"
l’mposedlusc of hm‘lhm' : Iypiline _ . . No.famlhes_l.

v

Te](_lwhnnn

B

‘ y .
Other buildings on same lot __barn end garege : S L

Estimated cost $_5QA_._f__ i o L
, ; ‘ Descrlptlon of Present Building to be Altered

rl\'Iaterial'f!?rm _No. stories—® 2% _Heat= -+ ' Style of roof Rnnﬁng

'Dﬂellinr: i S R A No. famlll

T

M ]
Last use

b - ngeral Descrmtlon of New Work
“i’o ac(mstrunt rront porch’?' xzst with mof.

Wv'» 5»~M ’3,:*\

i

! H. - :
N Wt i M
‘

It is undcrslood thah this pcrmlt does not mrlndc mstnllahon of healmg apparatus wluch ls lo be laLcn out sep:rafc )’ by :md in the namc of
‘lhc heatitg contractor. S . (‘j -
Co : - " Detalls of New Work SRR % f 0

V « : €
H i i ‘ .

Is any plumbmg worlc mvolvcd in this work? — : ‘ . o ??l 5%‘6_‘1&@&

W E i
"Is any LlLLlllﬁlI work mvolved in tlns work?._.ng_.___. Hc1ght avexagc grade to top oi pl 1"‘%;, :

srah ""‘?e

1 Size, frrml : 25& rlt'nﬂl '" ‘ No storwt 1 Hug,hl average gmdc to Iughest pomto s'qg%\;“_%.y___
earth "%4 ‘

. o
'To bc c1ccted on solid or f fied land? olid . | car th or rock?
Matcrml of ‘oundalum__MLML&.__—Tlncknesa, Mn hmlnm ; ccllar

H

\Iatenal of uudt.rpummg. : : : II(-mhf < " 'Thickne : l - 11

Kmd oilroof ﬂ-%t : Rise iser foot___Z.......-..Roox covcrmg MML

H

[
.No. of Chlllllieys...._.... Mateml o{ chunncy< i i _of lnung : 1 ’

|
I\md of! 1\0'" - ' : — _T ype of fuel LT gas ﬁttmg uwolved.________;-
l'rammg xumbcr—Kmd_.f:_._QIJlslP‘ : : 3 Dressed or full, sxze? : : ’6\\95!‘“ L
; Corner pn:t-. 17b Sills_—bxh—Girt or lcd;,vr, board? - Sz
"\Ialcrml rolumns« undcr gmlcr': ‘ ST O B q.,,. - : \hx on ccnter< - .

{ Studs (oulsldc. walls and carrying parlmons) 2'(4 18" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bndgmg in every floor u\ld llaL roo{ }
'span ovcr 8 fect. Sllls and corner posts all onie picce in cross sechou. o k O

. . §

[

i

v

! Jmsts 'md mftcrs. ' A’lstﬂourf 2xh ! , ndo ,«'lrrl S ‘,rnnf

i
i

; {Ist floor IR Y B Ard roof—a&'&""
H “ 1
_helght?

i ¢

- ! ; Py Cd U
wOncenhfrs" o tstfigord yer ond ey Bt e, r0O

‘ : Mammum span :
) v l

‘If onc story bmldmg wlth' masoury walls, tlllckness oi walls? ——
l, k o C IfaGarage b

i No c1rs now accommodatcd on same mf AT to be accommodated
' Total pdmber commetcial cars lo bc acconmmd.mul " : B s

lel automolnle rq)'uinn,, bc done othcr lh'm mmor lcpnrs to cars Labitually smrcd in the proposcd bulldmg?
1 Mlscellaneous Lo ; P

+ . ;‘r

noT

lel abcve \vmk qumrc 1cmoval ol- dxslurbmg of aml shade treg ou it puhlu. strce, r‘
lel thcrc bc in chargc oE the, '\bove work a pcrsou cnmpetcnt to see that thc Stn{c and (,xty ruqulremrmq pcrhmmg thu‘cl{v

o O/V A
.ngnatura oj owucr V‘w Q % : N

) 1.

i

f




AR, * 4 s e -

AF’PLICATIOK\? FS&ST%NRIFE | ?m{":;,

Pmn it No,"

g Class( of Buzldmg or Type of Str ucturev___’_muﬂ_uggg :

;‘ “ : g ) ' " J)(u-[la"d Mnlnn J'ﬂ‘ﬂ %A 191;1
'I‘a the 1NSPEC’1 OR OF BUILDINGS POIU‘LAND, nnu N\ , C S

e % The undcrsu med heruby applics .for @l permit to erect alter fnsal the following bmldmg mam"vquipmenb in uccordancc\
173 wuh tlux Laws’ of-tue State of Maine, lha lfmldmg Code of the Cuy of l’ortlami, plans and xpeclﬁcauans. if any, submitted hcrcwuh
< uml lhu faIlnwmg spccaf cnlwns. !

|
2 S

--v l'nmlmn N 9 aiphnn ‘Rm‘nnt : P \Vlthlll Fxrc I.lmlts? ne Dist. iN"

Owners or _~Telephone nn‘:
Contractors t;amu and dd(]l‘cSL Ovner , : : L Tplnnhnnp

Alchltcct L : : . - Pl:ms ﬁlcd._lm_\lo. of sheets._..
Propnsed usg of l)ulldlng___dnﬁLing_hansL : . B : _No. families_,

Othgr. buxldmgs on sanu. lot—i ' - — o - :
Estimated cost $...10.__.___._. ! N ‘ - Fee $—————~2§—~« L
A Descrlptlon of Present Bmldm[, to:be Altered Co ‘ '

i ¢
i '

1Ma[.éri'\| mhnd‘: No. stories 9‘)‘ Ho’lt ? - Wy]e of roof ni LT O _;Rooﬁng

'Lasé use. i : dwnll h’m hﬁm - - ; ‘i‘N’o, fnn‘lilipc‘-_
: General Descnptlon of New Work i

! § H
: i

,@ 'Po »cut' in nez' m,ndow at either ead or”attic to prev!da vmtilation

e
! . ? Lo

.
'

¢

\

Lo | o
t : i . . o . '

; : ' N . . . . ! . . ! ; .

' o :

| | . s , . N .
It is underslood that this pemut does not mclu.lc mslallation of hentmg apparatus which'is to e takerg out -éef)'arately by, and in thc Jmmc:pff
thc hc:mng contiactor, . > .

Co , . Details of New Work

Is auy plumbmg work involved in this work?_._.____.‘9

‘T‘RTF!C‘AH 0F Qmm
REQURENSENT 1 wmvﬂég& g

‘S z¢, front __depth. “No. storigs_ llu;,ht .wéfa;,t gmdc io lug\hest poiiit of roof

yls any electrical work involved in this work>

,Height average grade to top of plate

f

“To'bé erccted on solxd or filled land?. ‘ : ol mrm or rock?.

< o

Materul of foundahn" — e " »Thickness, 101)..;_¢.hottomq,_ccliar

Mateml of uudupmumn . iy e Fleight. - ' l’l‘hickness

1

Kmd of roof! ; ‘ - Rise per foot— aw—o—Roof covering.a.
. . . . i N )

'INo. of chimneysf_:_. Material of clnmney« ) it i of lining

“ - :

Kiud of hm.“\' A e 'J'ypb Of fuel : _Isigas fitting involved?

B

F mmmg lumbcr--Kmd - A A : ﬂrcsscd ot iulllslze?

*Corm,r nnm . ‘: q.lle : ert or ledget [‘)oam’ _Size
; ; y : ;
¢ , ! ; j

\Iaterml‘colunms under gn’d(.r'1 ! Sl Lo Max. on denters— .

§luds (outsidie walls and carrying partitions) 2x4- 16 0.'C. Girders 638 or lalgcru Bndgmg, in every: ﬂom‘ zmd ﬂatx roof -
spaﬂ ovey 8 feet. ‘Sd}s and corier posts ull one plcce in cross secuon. : ‘ B

, ; ! i T
: J_]oxs{s and railcrs. : lbt ﬂoor ) S ’_ S ., voof

st ﬂoor b ‘f N e, B _, roof.
. ! i . ! ) . {
I\Ia.xxmum spdn. S st ﬂobr»___e....,,..»..., i’ud o 3rd —y raof,

;

.On cmters .

¢
'
g
H

"[f une. story bmldulg wlth masonry walls, thxcknes., of walls? : ! i height 2

; : oo ] C o Ia Garagev A v

! i S R A i . Loob

\lo. cars.now, accummod’ttcd on s1mc lnf - o : lo bc accdmmodaml :
i { i i

’T‘olal numbcr cmmncrcml Lﬂl‘S to be qm.ommnrhmf . ’n ' o
K ! | : ‘

‘Wl‘l '-utumobrlc\ repmrmg ‘hL dnue utTm than mitior repairs o) cars habnually storud m the proposed buxldmg? ‘
i Lo P stcellaneous S S B .

s
) cod i ; : L} | B i |
‘

Wﬂ abovc work tequire rcnuj‘val of dxsturbmg of any, shxde tu.e, oit a public streel r. hb L

- g

i

: N 111 lhcrc be in clmge uﬁ the above*\vol‘k (m person. en'al)elcnt to sce tlnt thd Slatc mul Cn;y uqmrcments permmmg tlierﬂo

¢\ro obscrvcd?.’,.. }mﬂé._m@{. : j‘ i ' . ' E . Iamie 0' At{voad

’,S’igé,atufa mj”oumpr By

,ﬂNSPr.choN)COBJ S _Z W,,m,(/ é&fm“//

[ s aumv
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Hrs. Annde Atwood,
a4 pisho, wire b
» »tlend, Yaine.

saar Yn.ami~ 4

ay velstton tw v agplication Jor 8 oul.ding permit to congtrust
& varr at 84 niahep Street and in ano affgri to holp you in getting the Jab
atar tod promplly and constructed in accordanas with the Butlding Code without
troutls, I have propared & new application for the permit which goes conyider=
ably into dotodl with ragard to t* a2 freming anc foundation of the puildinge

p..ags » v3 you husbe.d g0 over this new application ve. carafully
28 this will take pracedynce over the other inforaa’ion wiich you ave
gurnigtad whorever they disagres, If you are able to sign this, we 711l do
auy e+ to geb the pornit in your pands by Ssturday uoon Septenber 7, 1088:

Some of the principle changas in this now spplication are trad .
conereto plers aight iucues by aight inches abt the top oué ton faches by ten T
dnched nt the bottom en sxtending et leapt four feob belov the grade of the i
ground are specified ingteed of @edar posts, this being required by Aha Build-
ing Cade since the bullding is veted es more then cne and one-half gtoriasiin
hefght. 4x6 corner posts ere called for instead of dxd end doubled 2xd girts
which ars the wember3 running eround tne building ut oo top of the stusd and
Just velow %the gacond Lloor jolsts, and doubled 2x4 pletes directly wader the
Taftors mug reyuireds also a 635 boan running cnder tho contern of tho e
dolsta provided ir the sacond' floore The collar boams vaferred to -phguld ba
9xd or 1%6 ruming between the rafters on either side of e roof on o¥SY, .
slternato pedr of raftsrs and located as close to the sacond fXeor Ydvol sl
}g'oaaibla.

{ trust that you and yous husband will understand that we are trying
to help you build this bullding right inatead of trying to stop you from budlde
t4. On %hls basls if there are questions come up during the construction of
$he building 1t would bs muca batter for all concerned for you to teko them up
with this departesnt before procesding with that part of the worke

Vory truly yours,

¥ Inspactor of Bullfingse

)



PERMIT $55ULD
. ‘ ‘ Permit M!._.,Jg;‘:qi_a_ .
. - APPLICATION FCR PERMIT  SEP 6:?(;”

. x ek

- Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Ulsss

o ey . Portland, Maiue,_g_@ﬁ?“_'ffﬂi 1938,
70 the INSPLECTOR OF BUILDINGS. PoRTLAND, M. guperseres appllcation of'é‘/zﬁfss
T'he undersigned hereby applies for a permit to e et [ {iueerr i il ;( %‘7474; -
"le:'rllan('q with the I:aws of the State of Mfinc, IIIGOBZ?IL;“IIA’ Lolllllvtg]l l”'lﬁccfitzllo;ux;);g (I)ml:{m " 3$"""“ i{""
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: y of Portland, plans and specifications, if

84 Bislop Spreeb

Location 9 ithi
Ward Within Fire Limits?__.po Dist. Nowe——ne

Owner's orEesser's yame and address. sonle G, Atucod, 84 Bishop Streeb
1 add Qwnexr

‘Telephione

Contructor's name and address.—

Telephone.

Architect’s: name and address

« Proposed use of huilding. Bern (1 cow, posgsibly 1 horse)

. T . No. families
¥ Other buildings on same lot I famile duelling, 1 ca® parnge -

. Dlans filed as part of this application? yes No. of sheets. 2_i

Estimated coét $__2U0, . 75 o
o fee §—od9 "
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material a—No, storie Heat. Style of roof Roofing
Last use : =

B No. families.
o erect tullding 27 General Description of New Work

fhia hAlldiog will be 8 fest from grade to top of gird y

il S o R B

: . 5 X aders over eech window; 4x06 hesder

door with siort studa under eaz:h end of every heander. JThere will : i
;.‘23? Zi:gy c:guigetugggzreigl{land afsjgz%r%gr; “i]tieaat every 8 £t, xaﬁ-“g?gﬁrp%ﬁﬁ’at '
jod mupporied overy 8 ft. by.4x4 poats. ml.'»ollarbgsmv%gﬁ %ﬁdggoﬁgégeﬁn‘éﬁ»&;“ . :

&ltvl’ﬂ&tﬂ air £ - A
o i xx)‘equi?-: d“b‘?%ﬁfmﬁg m&gg:ry manure pit will be provided, located, arranged snd

It is widerstood that this permit does i f fon o
d 5 1 n il e H H
st h s not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of

s...—. ‘ ) Details of New Work
Height average grade to top of plate
Size, front_—E8Ldepth M N ies. & i .
p n, stories — —Height average grade to highest point of roof 0!

"'o be erected on solid or filled land . sollo-.
. carth or rock?—__gaxth

be, TE0%
Material of {oundatim\_mmmhe_nlﬂﬁ—}l'——— e fSs, Lop—— & ) G
‘ k bottom 110

___Height oo

Material of underpinning— Thich
hickness

Kiad of Roof.___pg,ch——__.“._._l{isc per foot_._.78__Roof cnvcring.&sgh&lt,mnilhg N
- -bab,..

No. of chinmcys_,_,myl\lfatcrial of chimncys,_.__._______.,__,'_____._-——_...of lininge— e
)

Is gas fitting involved ?__._—_____._-\ ;
\

Kind of hcat_________xm_-—____________-—-_Typc of fucl —

Corner 1)osts__4;;6_—-—5ills-_.__ﬁsd§_—Girt or ledger hoard ;ogheh o —— SieekXd
i irders_goncrate ple e 538 LoP . S L——

Material columns under girders arn . —-Sizeyuero-totton .M'u.c. (fn cc.antcrs :

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or farger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof

span over § fcel. Gitls and corner posts all one piece in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor—_ LB ———» ond___ 28—y 3t r00f 2 e
\stfloor_1B% ) ond._ A%, 8rde SR N 7 1 N—

On centers:
Maximum span: 1st floor_ 1046 .., and__300e® _ 3rde NS AR
. height?e e ———

1 one story building with masonry walls, {hickness of Walls o e

1f a Garage

Np, cars naw accommodated on sanic [ SRS to be accommodated. o R

Latal number commereial cars to be accommodated..—--

\Will automohile repairing be done other than winor repairs Lo cars pabizually stored in the proposed Luilding ?oe e

Miscellaneous

cmoval or disturbing of any shade tree on & public street P DT
that the State and City requirements pettaining therela

Vill above work resjuire ¢
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see

arc observed LoyeR -

e o e e o e = U

- Signatura of OWREP. ———re = <= e
]NSPEC'HON,C,OPY /-1

: < ey o ORI Y IS ' R " " i
Mamﬁwaﬁe‘wmm»—»@‘f‘wmaémf * i \ﬁv‘@

et e et e s i b3 o PRI o
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| QPATENFNT ACCOMPANYTHG APPLICATION FOR BULLDING PERHIT
£or DBII . e oo b s i © )
at .64 Bighop Street.. .. - = - e Dute ..8/30/35 -

Tn whoge name is the title of the property now recorded? ﬁmkf__ﬂihmi.

Are the boundaries of the propex;ty in the vicinity of the ﬁropoéed work showm
clearly on-the ground, and how? oo - - e e b et o s e

e & 3 e e P——

Is the outline of the proposed work novw atsked out upon the gromnd? . I
not, will you notify the Inspection 0ffice when the work is st.ked out und be-
fore any of the work is COMMENEEAT o e\ eomsee o e s s o 412 S i e 2

What is to be maximum projection or overhung of oeves or Arip? -t

Do you nasume full responsibility for the corrreiness of the location plan or
statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the conplete
outline of the propbsé& york on the ground, incliding bay windows, porches and
_other ‘projections? .. J

O e e e i e e e o U

Fusr -

application concerning the sizes, design und use of the proposed building?

I'c you assume full yusponsibility for the correctness of #ll statements in ’r?y
. o~

S

Do j}ou understand that in case changes ure proposed in the location of the work ,
or in eny of the details speeified in the application thut o revised plen apd .
application must be submitted to this office before the changes are nade? :ﬂ_o!.z‘ T

_Umann. _;mf,:_.“@m%.

ety - g TTERIE
T T T T osrir o8 rrsant % TN MATISY

15 e e
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. ~; mnusmw. ZONE .
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Bmldmg or Type of Structure___Thizd Clesn
hugust E0, 19%%

l’arllaud Muaine,.... 22577 = i

* R

"To the 1Nsiﬂ'ron OF BUILDINGS, oxiLaND, ME.

The un ersigned hereby applies for a permit to ercct dMET IR the Jollowing building strucore-zyuipmem i
' acwrdnnce with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and spccnﬁcanons, tf
: any, submitted hercwuh and the following specifications:

Locatmn g4 BiShDD Sf,rest , Ward._2 Wxthm Fire ants’ no Dist, No.
.30wners oietressecs thame and address _Annie A’bf'OOd; 84 Bichop StNat : Telephone\ B9

Contmctor s namie and .1ddrcss Omer i . . __Telephon

+

A| chitect’s name and- '1ddrcss ‘
A ) Proposed use of i 6kdmg Barn (1.cqw; possitly 1 borse) e v ———No. faf’l ea K
T eemtl} dvarling, 17EsH gursge F \
_ Plans filed as part of this application? yes No. of sheets,
Estimated cost $_;.I_§_0_0.____
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Other buildings on same lot

1

Material No. stories Heat Style of roof

< Last use

_ General Descripﬁon of New Work
- Do erech mildizxg 22‘ x 24!

© s um.lcrﬁtood (lmt this pcnmt does not include installation of hca(/nz;?&,plﬁa s ake f %’&' 18- “M;{I’I&g‘bf
‘the lieating contractor. ) ]

‘%—e::—e'—‘ Yoo e VY Of ,

1 Tei l egmdc to lop of plate. 8

Size, front ap! depth 24'" " No. stories % Height ve‘ e grade to highest point of ruof____L____

"I'o be erected on solid or ﬁllcd land? ?__M&WWL. th or r‘ ck?. esrbh

Material of foundation Thickness, bottom__ 18"t D"
Material of 11176rpiln1ing _ Al . Lhickness
pitch Risc per foot__ 7o \Lm g Nsgphalt mofing Ylass G Und, Lab,

Kind of Roof

No. of chimpeys 89 Material of chimneys inming.

Kind of heat 10 Type of fuel 1s gas fitting involved?.

Corner postskﬁ_&llsﬁ or ledger board?_Gands Size_2 %% K
. \m\/‘/ " i l
Material columns & glrdcrs_&m‘_&%& Siz % ax, on centers—— 8

Studs (otitside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16770. C. (Bnduq 6x8 or farger. Bridging in cvery floor and flat roof
span over § feet. Sills and corner posts all one piceg in cross section.

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. ,21:(]___'&}_1_2_5_, 3rd roof__ 2x0

On centers: tet floor_38% , 2nd 18" __ 38rd roof__ 2 th!
. ' ]

Maximum span: I ) 2nd 1o -l , 8rd roof.

R I e e S

If one story building with niasonry walls, thickness of walls? height?.

If a Garage

e = et g

" No. cars now accommodated on same lot. , 10 be accommodated

Total number commmercial cars to be accommodated

Will automohile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed huilding?.

Miscellaneous

Will above work require vemoval or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street? Bo

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto

are observed ?_%__.__.M R Q MW
' Signature of owner. O/V\MA % d -

~+INSPECTION COPY




8’1‘!1'._1.1&!‘2{'1‘ AGOO!&PANYIHG APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PFR'«!I'P

AT 84 Bishan Street

In whoao nmne is vhe title to the property now rocorded?jw %

Aro the boundaries of the property in the vioinity of the ‘proposod worL ahown olourly on
the grmnd, and how? '

Is’ ’ahe outline of tho proposed work now gtaked out upon the ground? __%@i Lo not,
i1l you nocify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and borore any of
the uarlc ia oomenoad? .

Do ycm nsamne full reeponsibility for tho correctness of &the location plmx or etntement

ox‘ loaation £iled with thie applica.tion. and doos 1% show the complete uutline of . ;
- une prnpoeed \vork on the ground. including hay windows, porches and other proJect Lona?

" Do you- a.s’hwi:o full ravponsibility for the dorrectneas of all ototements in the e.pplioa{:,ién‘
- ooncoming the oiebe, dasign and usa of the proposed. bullding? (142.4 ] $

: ’ yDo yda. \nndepstand. that in onve changoe are propoued in the locabion of the work 0 "in aly - 3
o T . of thoidetails speoifiied in the epplication that a revised nlan a.nd npplioatiu‘ uwm ve |}
submitted to( thia ‘0ffice boftso the chunsea n.re made? OM !

jc"a/vu& q\/w
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT B4R 15 1839
Class of Building or Type of Structure___¥hird tlags

e

Portland, Maine,_ Murch 16, 1929
Ta the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

% i

\

. iR
i Permit No_____ {274 ’ 0.

The undersignd hercby applies /or a permit to erectewirer~insteil the following building sormenare~oppment in

accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if
any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 64 Bishop Strect Ward 9 Within Fire Limits? _49 Yo Dist. No.
Owner’s or-Fxssee’s name and address—James Gatliver, 80 3rentwood Ste Telephone ¥ 6488 d
Contractor’s name and address Ounpx

Telephone
Architect’s name and address.

Proposed use of building._ 1 car garage
Other buildings on same lot__ dwelling house 1 femily

No. families..

Description of Present Building to be Altered
Material __No. storics Heat Style of roof Roofing.
Last use

General Description of New Work

To erect one car frone garage

Details of New Work
?w average grads %o top of yfwlafg,S'

average grade to highest point oE roo
To be erccted on solid or filled land? solid earth or rock?. eazth

Material of foundation_conteat@  Thickness,, top bottom
Material of underpiuning Height Thickness.

Kind of roof pisch Roof covering MMMMLM
No. of chimneys -3¢ Material of chimneys of lining

Size, front....10% depth 18" No. stories_& Helg

Kind of heat 5o Type of fuel ——____ Distance, heater to chimney.

If oil burner, name and model

Capacity and location of oil tanks

Is gas fitting involved?. 10 n Size of service
Corner posts—dx4 Sills__4xf5 Girt or ledger board? Size

Material columns under girders Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof
span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section,

concre e later
Joists and rafters: 1st floor . inder , 3rd ,roof _2x&
On centers: 1st floor , 2nd 3rd , roof &%

Maximum span; 1st floor 2nd , 3rd , roof

9

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot nonsG , to be accommodated

Total number commercial cars to be accommodated.....0one

Will automohile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? _B@
Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public strect? -ne,

Plans filed as part of this application? yes No. sheets —— .1

Estimated cost § 180, .. Tee $ 98

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requiremcnts pertaining thereto

are observed - Y@ / g A/(’é é
N AL Slgnature of owner Lo e % (-% s O

INSPTCTIO gor “7" F

Zg ‘ x”%a,vyj ’39 boy

e ey st s s Z e, ,.,‘.,p

No. families .7

o lene i B ST Sy
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’ A u Location, Ownership and detall must be correct, complete
; Separate apphcauon required for every buﬂdmg
Plans must be filed with this application,
- Application for Permit for Alteratlons, etc. P
7, o the Portland, Me., e dD8. 24:“ i 1 240
% INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: . con b
KJ.\ The undersigned applies for a permit fo alter the following described building;— : ' “
. Tocation .......B%.Fa8H0D. Strest Ward 9 in firelimits Ti'i~-ﬂé§'--3~4;Q-' | x
o Name of Owner or Lessce, .. MarF 8o GULLITED v areserenssenens Address ... %Brantwuod.sbm ) . ’
! “ ¢ Contractor, --~Jameé gulliver « » n . H
. “  “Architoct, ¢ “ iveen ; 'S
.. Deserip- 1008, . _ .
A " tion of Material of Bmldmg is . ‘_7.00 siseers Style of Roof p.j,toh .......... Material of I{ooﬂng, Bb.iﬂgl@s... .I'g
o : .
Preselif Size of Buxldmg is. ..35 .. feet Jong; o 2D feet \vlde .No. of Stones, i & :él i
resen ' ' !
Bl a—i‘ Yellar Wnll Is constructed of ..D:QKI..Q ..... 18 wuresesurens inches wxde on bottoms and batters 10 wine )nchcs on top 5 ¢ \
) g":::’ Underpmnmg is i 8 soresernenser Inches thick ; 18 cnmssdvesssessines £ i0° helg}nt. B 'z i ‘

™' Height of Building . B8 g Wall, i Brick; 1st, o, ﬁ 3d, » ath, G

T What was Bmldmg last used for? }ime'l ling v No. of Families? 1

f-g:’ What will ﬁuildfpg tiow bo used for? ........AWeLLANE... ' !

’ , . Co

% . Detail of Proposed Work

12 . AN

b P‘u’.t & fg ands Hnn nnder i%.» Lath,\ and nlaster 1t0 neW flOOI‘Sa

b . i bt } . :U -
. S
0 ; q )
[ T
o . ) %
Tstimated Cost $.hA0D.emmivreenssves” M-
o o
If Extended On Any Side E\l n
"\ =
Size of Extonsion, No. of feet long Luvereennn, ; No. of feet wide? uyereneej No. of feot high above sidewalk  niens % ;
No. of Stories high? ......... rreseseasaiine ; Style of Roof furveeraes evennnrsrasnes s 3 Material of Roofing? cvnisnsscsonss -GZ;
Of what material will the Extension be built} TFoundation ? oo E '
- If of Brick, wlhiat will be the thickness of External Walls? ccueciranse inches ; and Party Walls v s reens i;f:iiea. o '
How will the extension be occupied? How connected with Main Building ¥ i ;u; !

When Moved, Raised ox Built Upon

No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon? sy Proposed Foundations v

saneafusnenty

No. of fect high from lovel of ground to highest part of Roof to be?

How many fect wiil the External Walls be inerensed in height 2 cmsmsssummsssnseisssss PATLY Walls vooscsssnnissivs

.

]
i
(
If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed -
Will an opening be mado in the Party or External Wallst.... in Story. \ Yy
Size of the opening? How protected ¢ 2 * J
How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported { :
!

Slignature of Owner or ﬂ %W
Authorized Represontative., ... )/é

Addross TG I /!M/’/LW ¢

@
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Locatton, awnership and detail must bs correct, campleto g fegible, Separate kpplic#tfun
tequired for every building, Plans must bo filed with this apyhcmzom

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

. ) (3D CLASS BUILDING)
Portland, Me.,__Ayeid 28,0920 §9
fo e - .
: & INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS
‘ = ’ The undersigned hereby applies for a pctmn to build, acwrdmg to mc following
!\_-“ '.eén Specifications ==
g Location 4 Bishop Stroet W«! g

© & Nameof owner is? Leblila‘zt@‘Bickford Address 3377 Porest Avenue
gé Name of mechanic is? ovintm, d “
PO g Name of architect is? “
% 'a:g Proposed occupaney of building (purpese)? shod . "
# 8 1f a dwelling or tencment house, for how many familics? -
}i’ 2.8 Ay there to be stores in lower story? No

; No, of feet veat? e i N, of feet deept__ o
; No. of feet ceart__ YALE . Ne. of fect deept H0E%
; rear?

Size of lot, No. of feet front?
Size of building, No. of feet front214£E

No. of stories, {ront?. 1l

No. of feet in height from the mean grade of strect to the thighest part of the roof? 125t

feet; side?

rk and exhibited on de

feet; side? feet; 1OarPammmmenenfeCl

Distance frqm {ot lines, front?.
tirestop to be used?
Wilt the building be erected oti solid or fitled fand?

Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?

set ta bo filed with the Department and the dupl

]
F3
2
-
8
e
o
iy
4 1f onpiles, No. of rows? distance on centres?. tengthof? .
v
< Diameter, top of? diameter, bottony of? 2
- :
;:; Size of posts?
- o pirts?
B floor timbers? Ist floor. Yool . ad IR+ (YU
E 0 C " " ' " (1} 1) " ) ”®
g Span o4 ,‘ 4 [ { . . € ! (1] ’ f.“
4 -
; §“9 Braces, how put in? :
&
S % Building, how framed?,
4 -
' g 2 Material of foundation? thickuess of? faid with Mortar? e
S"va Underpinning, material of . _poate_ height of? thickness of?! e
e R N . . .
a8 Wil the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, or hip?—pitch Material of roofine?._. a3 T
v L
i ws'6 Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates? Will the fluss be lined P
=
-] 'é Will the building conform to tke requirements of the law?_Yo8
‘ )
.g g No. of brick walls? —-and where :)hccd?
: ; £ Yeansofegress? -
N

1f the building lv to be occupled as a 'Fencnent ouse, give the follawing particulares’

" Plans smuast

Wihat is the height of cellar or hasement?
\Viiat will be ¢he clear height of first story?

second? thied?

State what means of egress is to be provided?

Seuttle and stepladder to roof?

Estinuted Cost,
Stgnature of owner ot authore

6 3000 ired represcutative,

Addroay,

Plans gubnitted?

=39 a3AIZD3INE 38 ASNW 1IAM3d
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

TO: Alexander Jaegerman, Chief Planner K;@/WMEATE:

. - N Iq ‘ : | )
Warren J, Turner, Zoning Enforcement Inspector %M’/M v Dee. 18, 1988 :
SUBJECT:  pe Tand located at 72'Bishop Street: —

FROM:

Mr. Dixon Phone: 878-2900

"‘Mr. Dixon has recently acquired two lots on Bishop Street in the I-2 Zone
which is about 100 feet in depth at the frontage along Bishop Street,

The rear of these two lots is located withi i

which the City sold to Westbrook Coll

Zone and the land nearest Mayfield is

within the residence zone,

or residence, located on the I-2 Zoned .
Teet. There is alsg o narrow right-of-
from the street into the interior ‘of

ce: P. Samuel Hoffses;. Chief, Inspection Services : -
. Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
Kevin'Carroll, Code Enforcement Officer
. Charles A, lane, Associate Corporation Counscl




Ty “FOR REMOVAL;OF A *SYOP ORDER? (304-16.b)

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT +
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDIMG INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL" INSTALLATIONS

Date November § 7 ., 1989
, . ] Receipt and Permit number 9
To ghe*CI;H@Ff'ELECTRICAL"INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:
fThé uvgfiefs.ignedfhéi'eby applies for a permit to make electrical installutions in accordance with the laws of
Maiglg,.the’}Poftl_anfl Llectrical Ordinance, the Naticnal Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK:__72 Bishop St
QWNEH’S}}‘_{A&IE;{L Hed-way Dev. ADDRESS: Poriland
} I:(; Leig 03 C FEES
OUTLETSy N 6
% eptaples___ Switches Plugmold _______ ft, TOTAL 1-30
FIXTURES! (number ofy . -
Incandgscent X Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL _ 20 ... ... _ 4.00
Strip lg'lourescent b § A
SERVICES: ‘

" Overhead _:, Underground Temporary______ TOTAL amperes _100 _ ..
METERS): (number of) _1_
MOTORS: (number of)

Itractional e ettt e o
1 HP qr over e,
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (number of units) ___1___........
Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Qil or Gas (by a main boiler) Cereraa.
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Chereee.
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops — Disposals
Wall Ovens —_— Dishwashers
Dryers —_— Compactors
Fans — Qthers (denote)
TOTAL ____ ... .
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels _____ .......
Transformers
Air Conditioners Central Unit e
Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under _____ ...
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
InGround ____ ............
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential
Commercial
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under
over 30 amps __
Circus, Fairs, ete.
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire 4
Emergency Lights, battery__ ©  .................
Emerzency Generato::;

3.00
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INSTALLATION FEE DUE.
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NGT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT . DOUBLI FEE DUE:

M RN R R R Ay

L TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

INSPECTION:
Will be re: dy on __ y19_;or WillCql. X
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Michael Major (G&M Eled®)
ADDRESS: P.0. Box 1487 Portland 04104
TEL.: 878-2917 _
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 8944 SIGRATURE
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 3

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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INSPECTIONS:  Servi [@144?&
ervice 7by -

Service called in i/ e/ f 2/

4 / V/ /
Closing-in __u#}%L by ; begitr—"
U

PROGRESS INSRECTIONS:
AR
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